
SRIGANGANAGAR HOME DEVELOPERS PRIVATE LIMITED 

Email:sgnrhdpl@gmail.com 

for 

In reference to our project "SHREE RADHEY ENCLAVE SECTOR01 A" situated at Chak 
2 E Chhoti Square No. 30 Killa No. 2/1 Tehsil & District Sri Ganganagar (Raj.) 335001. 1 
Mukesh Singhal, S/o Shyam Lal Singhal R/o R V- 15-16, Ridhi Sidhi Enclave Sri Ganganagar 
duly authorized by Board vide Board Resolution dated 04.03.25. Following is the declaration 

S.No. 

Gantt Charts Or Milestone Charts And Project Schedule 

1 

2 

3 

4 

RV 15 16 RIDHI SIDHI ENCLAVE SRI GANGANAGAR 335001 
CIN:- U70200RJ2022PTCO79497 

5 

6 

7. 

Plot Demarcation 

DECLARATION 

Levelling & earth work for Road 

sewerage etc. 

Construction of drains, laying pipes, cables, 

Particulars 

Street Lighting with LED 

Date: 04-03-2025 

Construction of Internal Roads & paver roads 
Horticulture, Greenery around Roads 
Estimated Project Finish Date 

Place: Sri Ganganagar 

Contact: 9680158877 

Expected 
Date Of 

Completion 
30.06.2025 
31.07.2025 
31.12.2025 

31.12.2025 
31.03.2026 

31.05.2026 
20.08.2026 

FOR SRIGANGANAGAR HOME DEVELOPERS 

PRIVATE LIMITED 

SilGanganagar Hone Develoges iate limte: 

MUKESH S1ÑicaAL. 
Director 
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