SRIGANGANAGAR HOME DEVELOPERS PRIVATE LIMITED

RV 15 16 RIDHI SIDHI ENCLAVE SRI GANGANAGAR 335001

CIN:- U70200RJ2022PTC079497

Email:sgnrhdpl@gmail.com

Contact: 9680158877

DECLARATION

In reference to our project "SHREE RADHEY ENCLAVE SECTOR 01 A" situated at Chak 2 E Chhoti Square No. 30 Killa No. 2/1 Tehsil & District Sri Ganganagar (Raj.) 335001. I Mukesh Singhal, S/o Shyam Lal Singhal R/o R V-15-16, Ridhi Sidhi Enclave Sri Ganganagar duly authorized by Board vide Board Resolution dated 04.03.25. Following is the declaration for

Gantt Charts Or Milestone Charts And Project Schedule

S.No.	Particulars	Expected
		Date Of
		Completion
1.	Levelling & earth work for Road	30.06.2025
2.	Plot Demarcation	31.07.2025
3.	Construction of drains, laying pipes, cables, sewerage etc.	31.12.2025
4.	Street Lighting with LED	31.12.2025
5.	Construction of Internal Roads & paver roads	31.03.2026
6.	Horticulture, Greenery around Roads	31.05.2026
7.	Estimated Project Finish Date	20.08.2026

Date: 04-03-2025

Place: Sri Ganganagar

FOR SRIGANGANAGAR HOME DEVELOPERS

PRIVATE LIMITED

Sri Ganganagar Home Developers Private Limite:

MUKESH SIRICEGIAN.

Director